
To: 
From: Ike Groff 
Sent: Mon 2/1/2016 5:34:19 PM 
Subject: RE: Stats from this weekend 

No Brian Rogers for another new Canaanite article 

From: 
Sent: on ay,February , : 
To: Ike Groff 
Subject: Re: Stats from this weekend 

wow!! so very awesome! 

did you send to Pat? 

On Feb 1, 2016, at 11:45 AM, Ike Groff< wrote: 

30-Jan 

win 

by QTR 

Bristol 

14-6 

56-36 

30-14 44-23 56-36 

Blue 

name points rebounds assists steals fouls 

Cascione 

Crawford 16 1 7 5 

Groff 10 2 1 1 

Hagen 5 13 2 1 3 

Hartnet 9 1 3 

Nelson 6 1 2 3 2 

Rittenberry 2 7 1 3 
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Rogers 7 10 1 3 

Seelert 

Wilson 10 4 3 1 1 

total 56 47 17 14 13 

31-Jan 

WIN 

name 

Cascione 

Crawford 

By QTR 

Mt. 
Vernon 

points 

20 

20-8 

65-52 

rebounds 

1 

32-21 

assists 

7 

52-35 

steals 

3 

65-52 

fouls 

4 

Groff 19 9 1 1 1 

Hagen 4 2 2 1 4 

Hartnet 

Nelson 

Rittenberry 

Rogers 

Seelert 

Wilson 

5 

2 

15 

9 

1 

1 

1 

8 

1 

3 

4 2 

4 

1 

2 

1 

total 65 32 18 7 17 
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Ike Groff 
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